
IGNOU STUDY CENTER 14184, AL AMEEN COLLEGE, EDATHALA 

COUNSELLING CLASSES CONDUCTED  

MONTH-  NOVEMBER 2018 

BATCH-JULY 2018 ADMISSIONS 

BDP-BA/BCOM 

DATE DAY PROGRAMME  CODE  COURSE  CODE  

4-11-2018 Sunday BDP FEG-01,FEG-02 

11-11-2018 Sunday BDP FEG-01,BSHF -101,FEG-02 

18-11-2018 Sunday BDP BSHF-101 

25-11-2018 Sunday BDP BSHF-101,FEG-01 

 

MEG  

DATE DAY PROGRAMME  CODE  COURSE  CODE  

4-11-2018 Sunday MEG MEG-03,MEG-04 

11-11-2018 Sunday MEG MEG-03 

18-11-2018 Sunday MEG MEG-03 

25-11-2018 Sunday MEG MEG-04 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

IGNOU STUDY CENTER 14184, AL AMEEN COLLEGE, EDATHALA 

COUNSELLING CLASSES CONDUCTED 

MONTH-  DECEMBER 2018 

BATCH- JULY 2018 ADMISSIONS 

BDP-BA/BCOM/DCE 

DATE DAY PROGRAMME  

CODE 

COURSE  CODE 

2-12-2018 Sunday BDP BSHF-101,FEG-02 

8-12-2018 Saturday DCE DCE-01 

09-12-2018 Sunday BDP BSHF -101,FEG-02 

16-12-2018 Sunday BDP BSHF-101,FEG-02 

22-12-2018 Saturday DCE DCE-02 

23-12-2018 Sunday BDP BSHF-101,FEG-02 

 

MEG 

DATE DAY PROGRAMME  

CODE 

COURSE  CODE 

2-12-2018 Sunday MEG MEG-01 

16-12-2018 Sunday MEG MEG-04 

23-12-2018 Sunday MEG MEG-03 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

IGNOU STUDY CENTER 14184, AL AMEEN COLLEGE, EDATHALA 

COUNSELLING CLASSES CONDUCTED 

MONTH-  JANUARY2019 

BATCH- JULY 2018 ADMISSIONS 

BDP-BA/BCOM/DCE 

DATE DAY PROGRAMME  

CODE 

COURSE  CODE 

06-01-2019 Sunday BDP BSHF-101 

12-01-2019 Saturday DCE DCE-03 

13-01-2019 Sunday BCOM ECO-02 

19-01-2019 Saturday DCE DCE-04 

20-01-2019 Sunday BDP BEGE-102,BEGF-101 

26-01-2019 Saturday BCOM ECO-02 

27-01-2019 Sunday BDP BEGE-102,BEGF-101 

 

MEG 

DATE DAY PROGRAMME  

CODE 

COURSE  CODE 

06-01-2019 Sunday MEG MEG-03 

13-01-2019 Sunday MEG MEG-02 

20-01-2019 Sunday MEG MEG-02 

26-01-2019 Saturday MEG MEG-02,MEG-04 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

IGNOU STUDY CENTER 14184, AL AMEEN COLLEGE, EDATHALA 

COUNSELLING CLASSES CONDUCTED 

MONTH-  FEBRUARY2019 

BATCH- JULY 2018 ADMISSIONS 

BDP-BA/BCOM/DCE 

DATE DAY PROGRAMME  

CODE 

COURSE  CODE 

03-02-2019 Sunday BDP BSHF-101 

09-02-2019 Saturday DCE DCE-01 

10-02-2019 Sunday BCOM/BDP ECO-02,BEGE-101,BEGE-

102 

17-02-2019 Sunday BCOM/BDP ECO-02,BEGE-101,BEGE-

102 

23-02-2019 Saturday DCE DCE-02 

24-02-2019 Sunday BCOM/DCE ECO-01,DCE-04 

 

MEG 

DATE DAY PROGRAMME  

CODE 

COURSE  CODE 

03-02-2019 Sunday MEG MEG-02,MEG-04 

10-02-2019 Sunday MEG MEG-02 

24-02-2019 Saturday MEG MEG-02 

 

 

 

 



 

 

IGNOU STUDY CENTER 14184, AL AMEEN COLLEGE, EDATHALA 

COUNSELLING CLASSES CONDUCTED 

MONTH-  APRIL 2019 

BATCH- JANUARY 2019 ADMISSIONS 

BDP-BA/BCOM/DCE/CTE 

DATE DAY PROGRAMME  

CODE 

COURSE  CODE 

07-04-2019 Sunday BDP/DCE FEG-01,DCE-01 

13-04-2019 Saturday CTE/CFE CTE-01,BEG-04 

14-04-2019 Sunday BDP FEG-01 

20-04-2019 Saturday CTE/CFE CTE-02,BEG-05 

21-04-2019 Sunday BDP/DCE FEG-01,DCE-02 

27-04-2019 Saturday CTE/CFE CTE-03,BEG-06 

28-04-2019 Sunday BDP/DCE FEG-01,DCE-03 

 

MEG 

DATE DAY PROGRAMME  

CODE 

COURSE  CODE 

07-04-2019 Sunday MEG MEG-04 

21-04-2019 Sunday MEG MEG-02 

28-04-2019 Sunday MEG MEG-02 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

IGNOU STUDY CENTER 14184, AL AMEEN COLLEGE, EDATHALA 

COUNSELLING CLASSES CONDUCTED 

MONTH-  MAY2019 

BATCH- JANUARY 2019 ADMISSIONS 

BDP-BA/BCOM/DCE/CTE 

DATE DAY PROGRAMME  

CODE 

COURSE  CODE 

11-05-2019 Saturday CFE BEG-004 

12-05-2019 Sunday BDP/DCE BHDF-101,BSHF-101,FEG-

02 

18-05-2019 Saturday CFE BEG-002 

19-05-2019 Sunday CTE/CFE BHDF-101,BSHF-101, FEG-

02 

25-05-2019 Saturday CFE BEG-006 

26-05-2019 Sunday BDP BHDF-101,BSHF-101, FEG-

02 

 

MEG 

DATE DAY PROGRAMME  

CODE 

COURSE  CODE 

12-05-2019 Sunday MEG MEG-04 

19-05-2019 Sunday MEG MEG-02 

26-05-2019 Sunday MEG MEG-04 

 

IGNOU STUDY CENTER 14184, AL AMEEN COLLEGE, EDATHALA 

COUNSELLING SCHEDULE FOR MAY 2019 and JUNE 2019 

COUNSELLING CLASSES FOR BA/B COM 

MONTH- JUNE 2019 

DATE DAY 9-30-11-30 11-35-1-35 

02-06-19 Sunday BSHF-101 BEGF-02/FML/FHD-02 



09-06-19 Sunday BSHF-101 BEGF-02/FML/FHD-02 

16-06-19 Sunday BSHF-101 BEGF-02/FML/FHD-02 

23-06-19 Sunday BSHF-101 BEGF-02/FHD-01 

30-06-19 Sunday BSHF-101 BEGF-02/FHD-01 

COUNSELLING CLASSES FOR CTE 

MONTH- JUNE 2019 

BATCH- JANUARY 2019 ADMISSIONS 

 

COUNSELLING CLASSES FOR CTE 

BATCH- JANUARY 2019 ADMISSIONS 

DATE DAY 9-30-11-30 11-35-1-35 

08-06-19 Saturday  BEG-001 

15-06-19 Saturday  BEG-002 

22-06-19 Saturday  BEG-003 

COUNSELLING CLASSES FOR CTE 

 JAN 2019 ADMISSIONS 

DATE DAY 9-30-11-30 11-35-1-35 

02-06-19 Sunday MEG-04 MEG-01 

09-06-19 Sunday MEG-01 MEG-04 

16-06-19 Sunday MEG-02 MEG-03 

23-06-19 Sunday MEG-03 MEG-02 

30-06-19 Sunday MEG-04 MEG-01 

  

 

 

 

COUNSELLING CLASSES FOR MEG 

JULY 2019 

DATE DAY 9-30-11-30 11-35-1-35 

21-07-19 Sunday MEG-03 MEG-02 

28-07-19 Sunday MEG-04 MEG-01 

 

COUNSELLING CLASSES FOR BA/B COM 



JULY 2019 

DATE DAY 9-30-11-30 11-35-1-35 

14-07-19 Sunday BEGE-101/BEGE 
104/ ECO-01 

FHD-02 

21-07-19 Sunday BEGE-102/BEGE 
104/ECO/ECO-01 

FHD-01 

28-07-19 Sunday BEGE-102/BEGE 
104/ECO-01 

FHD-01 

 

 

 

 


